%

National
Trust

Architecture and Gardening; Sister Arts
English and Czech Perspectives

5™ 7% April 2017

Provisional Timetable for the Seminar (Subject to change)

Wednesday 5th April 2017

6.00pm

6.30pm

7.15pm
9.30pm

10.00pm

Arrival - Delegates arrive and park on North Front
Meeting in the Marble Saloon, entrance via the North Front steps.

Welcome & Introductions in the Music Room
Nick Morris/Simon Murray/Nada Goryczkova

Formal Dinner - in Music Room
Coffee and networking in the Marble Saloon

Depart

Thursday 6™ April 2017

9.30am

9.50am
10.00am
12.30pm
1.30pm
1.45pm
2.00pm
3.00pm

3.15pm

4.00pm

Registration in Marble Saloon
Morning tea/coffee - Put into groups for guided tours

Welcome - Martin Drury.

Garden tours - Richard Wheeler, Barry Smith and Michael Bevington
Lunch in State Dining Room

Walk down to the Roxburgh Theatre

Introduction by Martin Drury

Title- Richard Wheeler and Tim Knox

Refreshments
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The National Heritage Institute

Landscape heritage in the Czech Republic: cultural & man-composed landscape -

Igor Kyselka

The Park in Stowe as an ideological inspiration for the Lednice - Valtice landscape
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4.45pm
5.00pm
6.00pm
6.30pm

9.30pm

Discussion - Chaired by Martin Drury
Finish for the day

Marble Saloon/SF Portico - Drinks.
Informal buffet

Carriages

Friday 7 April 2017

9.00 am

9.30am
10.45am
11.00am

11.15am

12.00pm
12.20pm
12.45pm
1.00pm

2.00pm

2.45pm
3.00pm
3.45pm
4.30pm

5.00pm

..'\' .“ ()

Registration in Marble Saloon
Morning tea/coffee - Put into groups for guided tours

House Tour - Anna McEvoy, Michael Bevington, Nick Morris
Refreshments - in Marble Saloon
Walk down to Roxburgh Theatre

The richness and diversity of country house complexes in the former Bohemia Lands, now
part of the Czech Republic - Ina Truxova

Long term twinning objectives - Nick Morris, Jane Greenhaf & Ina Truxova
Discussion - Chaired by Andrew Fane

Walk up to main mansion

Lunch - through servery in Dining Room

Temple Room
Architectural ambitions - Jeremy Musson

Refreshments in Marble Saloon

Historic houses in Great Britain - David Adshead
Czech reply

Round up - Nick Morris, Jane Greenhaf & Ina Truxova

Finish
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STOWE HOUSE

The Friends ¢f Czech Heritage
www.czechfriends.net



