



The National Heritage Institute

Architecture and Gardening: Sister Arts English and Czech Perspectives

5th - 7th April 2017

Provisional Timetable for the Seminar (Subject to change)

Wednesday 5th April 2017

6.00pm	Arrival – Delegates arrive and park on North Front
·	Meeting in the Marble Saloon, entrance via the North Front steps.

- 6.30pm Welcome & Introductions in the Music Room Nick Morris/Simon Murray/Nada Goryczkova
- 7.15pm Formal Dinner - in Music Room
- 9.30pm Coffee and networking in the Marble Saloon
- 10.00pm Depart

Thursday 6th April 2017

9.30am	Registration in Marble Saloon Morning tea/coffee - Put into groups for guided tours
9.50am	Welcome - Martin Drury.
10.00am	Garden tours - Richard Wheeler, Barry Smith and Michael Bevington
12.30pm	Lunch in State Dining Room
1.30pm	Walk down to the Roxburgh Theatre
1.45pm	Introduction by Martin Drury
2.00pm	Title- Richard Wheeler and Tim Knox
3.00pm	Refreshments
3.15pm	Landscape heritage in the Czech Republic: cultural & man-composed landscape - Igor Kyselka
4.00pm	The Park in Stowe as an ideological inspiration for the Lednice – Valtice landscape composition - Kamila Krejčiříková & Přemysl Krejčiřík

4.45pm	Discussion - Chaired by Martin Drury
5.00pm	Finish for the day
6.00pm	Marble Saloon/SF Portico - Drinks.
6.30pm	Informal buffet
9.30pm	Carriages

Friday 7th April 2017

9.00 am	Registration in Marble Saloon Morning tea/coffee - Put into groups for guided tours
9.30am	House Tour - Anna McEvoy, Michael Bevington, Nick Morris
10.45am	Refreshments – in Marble Saloon
11.00am	Walk down to Roxburgh Theatre
11.15am	The richness and diversity of country house complexes in the former Bohemia Lands, now part of the Czech Republic - Ina Truxová
12.00pm	Long term twinning objectives - Nick Morris, Jane Greenhaf & Ina Truxová
12.20pm	Discussion - Chaired by Andrew Fane
12.45pm	Walk up to main mansion
1.00pm	Lunch - through servery in Dining Room
2.00pm	Temple Room Architectural ambitions - Jeremy Musson
2.45pm	Refreshments in Marble Saloon
3.00pm	Historic houses in Great Britain - David Adshead
3.45pm	Czech reply
4.30pm	Round up - Nick Morris, Jane Greenhaf & Ina Truxová
5.00pm	Finish



The Friends of Czech Heritage www.czechfriends.net

